VT-3510 series
Vibration Signal Transmitter
Features
Converts dynamic IEPE accelerometer signals
into 4-20mA signals representing RMS, peak
or peak-peak values.
Converts temperature(10mV/º C) signals into

VT-3510
VIBRATION MEASUREMENT
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM AND MEASUREMENT FEATURE
Detection type
P : peak R : RMS PP : peak to peak
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT
Part Number :
Frequency Range :
 VT-3510-TEMP
DC, Full scale output: 120˚C
Sensor’s sensitivity: 10mV/˚C
Sensor’s Sensitivity
10 :
100 :
500 :
10 mV/g(not available in Displacement)
100mV/g
500 mV/g
4-20mA Full Scale Range
for Acceleration
5E :
50M :
 5G
50 m/s2
10G
100 m/s2
20G
200 m/s2
 10E :
100M :
20E :
200M :
for Velocity
0.5E :
15M :
 0.5 ips
15 mm/s
 1E :
25M :
 1 ips
25 mm/s
 2E :
50M :
 2 ips
50 mm/s
for Displacement
10E :
200M :
 10 mil
200 um
20E :
500M :
20 mil
500 um
 25E :
1000M :
 25 mil
1000 um
Benstone Instruments USA
32905 Northland Court.St.Paul,MN 55045
TEL: 651-257-6500
Benstone Instruments Asia
2F.-2,No.83,Sec.2,Gongdao 5TH Rd.,Hsinchu,TAIWAN
TEL: 03-5722555
Benstone Instruments Canada
26 Noble Street,Unit 5,Toronto ON M6K 2C9
TEL:  647 395 8621